Datum/Date 31-08-2022 00:21

NR Licentie

NO License
1 311232-56
2 242497-94
3 308508-48
4 307669-82
5 115524-94
6 309884-66

31-08-2022 00:21:38

Naam

Nom

Team Hooymans WVL
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
30-07-2022 TULLE
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE
Thibaut - Boons
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
30-07-2022 TULLE
Arién - De Keyser
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
30-07-2022 TULLE

Verleije Davy & Amber
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
30-07-2022 TULLE
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE
Baldassarre Carmine
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
30-07-2022 TULLE
Denies Rudy
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC

KBDB-Ranking Fond Oude 2022 (5 vluchten)

RFCB-Ranking Fond Vieux 2022 (5 concours)
Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente
Commune

Desselgem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Sombreffe
SPW?2
SPW2
SPW2
SPW?2
SPW?2

Houwaart
SPE2
ZOB2
ZOB2
ZOB2
SPE2
Damme
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
Beverlo
SPE5
SPE5
SPE5
SPE5
SPE5
Sint-Joris-Weert
SPE2
ZOB2
SPE2
ZOB2
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Ringnummer
Bague
NL-20-2014738
17356
6117
4476
4185
3317
BE-20-3015664
1609
981
645
449
412
BE-20-4157553
2047
1960
1248
793
426
BE-17-3026907
17356
9763
6117
4185
3317
BE-19-5063000
1583
735
571
421
544
BE-19-2091271
2047
1960
595
793

KBDB - RFCB

Fosults T2

Punten Coefficiént
Points  Coefficiént
5 5,7441
2.8002
0.0654
1.4075
0.0239
1.4471

5 9,4479
0.9323
3.0581
0.1550
3.1180
2.1845
5 10,3716
0.8305
7.2959
0.0801
0.7566
1.4085

5 12,4087
8.8154
0.5531
0.8664
1.6010
0.5728

5 15,2723
1.8951
1.3605
9.2820
0.7126
2.0221
5 15,4509
8.9399
0.3571
1.6807
2.3960
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Datum/Date 31-08-2022 00:21

NR Licentie
NO License
7 121201-48
8 308508-48
9 198417-52
10 307699-15
11 255188-78
12 307935-57

31-08-2022 00:21:39

Naam
Nom
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE

Ally Norbert
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE
Arién - De Keyser
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
30-07-2022 TULLE
Verschoot Joel
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE

Van Den Berghe Bert

11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
30-07-2022 TULLE
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE
Steveninck Benny
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE
23-07-2022 SOUILLAC
06-08-2022 LIBOURNE
Carpentier Kristof
11-06-2022 LIMOGES
28-06-2022 TULLE
09-07-2022 BRIVE

KBDB-Ranking Fond Oude 2022 (5 vluchten)

RFCB-Ranking Fond Vieux 2022 (5 concours)
Voorlopige tussenstand - Résultat intermédiares

Gemeente
Commune
Z0B2

Aarsele
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Houwaart
SPE2
Z0B2
Z0B2
Z0B2
Z0B2

Ingelmunster
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Wortegem-Petegem
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI
NATI

Hamme (O.-VI)
ZOB1
ZOB1
ZOB1
NATI
ZOB1

Erwetegem
ZOB1
ZOB1
ZOB1
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14

955
75
14

422

15
36
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65
26

65
269
232
316
162

1313
523
67
11
277

56
95
12
443
72

179
105
133

Ringnummer
Bague

BE-20-3025688

BE-20-4157543

BE-20-3062316

NL-19-1022293

BE-20-4129862

BE-20-4094931

ab»

674

17356
9763
6117
4476
3317

2047
1960
1248

793
1018

17356
9763
6117
4476
3317

17356
9763
6117
4185
3317

5108
2625
1759
4476

980

5108
2625
1759

KBDB - RFCB

Fosults T2

Punten
Points

5

Coefficiént
Coefficiént
2.0772
16,1989
5.5024
0.7682
0.2289
9.4281
0.2713

17,0862
0.7328
1.8367
3.7660
8.1967
2.5540

18,8663
0.3745
2.7553
3.7927
7.0599
4.8839

22,6311
7.5651
5.3570
1.0953
0.2628
8.3509

22,6416
1.0963
3.6190
0.6822
9.8972
7.3469

25,7564
3.5043
4.0000
7.5611
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23-07-2022 SOUILLAC

Z0B1

85

1256

6.7675

30-07-2022 TULLE

11-06-2022 LIMOGES

Z0B1

39

994

3.9235

28-06-2022 TULLE NATI 725 9763 7.4260

09-07-2022 BRIVE NATI 526 6117 8.5990

23-07-2022 SOUILLAC ZOAl 21 296 7.0946

06-08-2022 LIBOURNE NATI 237 3317 7.1450
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